
05.12.2025 - 06.12.2025

[9] Bachata JnJ PRO "взрослые" (WOMEN)

1/4
Место № Танцоры Σ bachata Команда/Номер Город/Клуб

1-9 16 Ветцель Софья 3.0 XXX- — Челябинск
1-9 19 Закирова Ангелина 3.0 XXX- — Челябинск

Студия Антона
Панова

1-9 76 Царева Яна 3.0 XXX- — Челябинск
UnoDance

1-9 94 Пономарёва Мария 3.0 XXX- — Челябинск
1-9 112 Архипова Юлия 3.0 XXX- — Челябинск

La Estrella
1-9 133 Мортсон Анастасия 3.0 XXX- — Челябинск

Академия танца
«Привилегия»

1-9 144 Тарелкина Марина 3.0 XXX- — Миасс
Zebra

1-9 208 Алфёрова Анжелика 3.0 XXX- — Челябинск
Corazon

1-9 211 Клименко Елена 3.0 XXX- — Челябинск
10-13 81 Швидкая Татьяна 2.0 X-X- — Челябинск
10-13 97 Леонтьева Анастасия 2.0 -XX- — Екатеринбург
10-13 131 Бушева Анастасия 2.0 X--X — Челябинск

Corazon
10-13 198 Шилова Анна 2.0 --XX — Челябинск

SiVaDance
14-16 83 Воробьева Татьяна 1.0 -X-- — Челябинск

Sтанция
14-16 129 Бубенко Елена 1.0 X--- — Челябинск

La estrella
14-16 206 Покасова Нина 1.0 -X-- — Челябинск

Uno dance
17-18 70 Усачёва Мария 0.0 ---- — Челябинск

Студия танцев
Corazon

17-18 197 Короткова Оксана 0.0 ---- — Челябинск

1/2
Место № Танцоры Σ bachata Команда/Номер Город/Клуб

1-2 112 Архипова Юлия 3.0 XXX- — Челябинск
La Estrella

1-2 133 Мортсон Анастасия 3.0 XXX- — Челябинск
Академия танца
«Привилегия»

3-6 16 Ветцель Софья 2.0 -XX- — Челябинск
3-6 19 Закирова Ангелина 2.0 XX-- — Челябинск

Студия Антона
Панова

3-6 94 Пономарёва Мария 2.0 X--X — Челябинск



1/2
Место № Танцоры Σ bachata Команда/Номер Город/Клуб

3-6 144 Тарелкина Марина 2.0 -X-X — Миасс
Zebra

7-12 76 Царева Яна 1.0 X--- — Челябинск
UnoDance

7-12 81 Швидкая Татьяна 1.0 X--- — Челябинск
7-12 97 Леонтьева Анастасия 1.0 -X-- — Екатеринбург
7-12 131 Бушева Анастасия 1.0 --X- — Челябинск

Corazon
7-12 208 Алфёрова Анжелика 1.0 --X- — Челябинск

Corazon
7-12 211 Клименко Елена 1.0 --X- — Челябинск
13 198 Шилова Анна 0.0 ---- — Челябинск

SiVaDance

Final
Место № Танцоры Σ technige musicality presentation Команда/Номер Город/Клуб

1 112 Архипова Юлия 67.0 887 876 878 — Челябинск
La Estrella

2 133 Мортсон Анастасия 65.0 875 876 888 — Челябинск
Академия танца
«Привилегия»

3 94 Пономарёва Мария 62.0 768 974 867 — Челябинск
4 144 Тарелкина Марина 61.0 774 875 878 — Миасс

Zebra
5 16 Ветцель Софья 60.0 687 784 785 — Челябинск
6 19 Закирова Ангелина 59.0 577 676 777 — Челябинск

Студия Антона
Панова

Судьи | Judges
1 Лисунова Кристина Екатеринбург, Россия
2 Нагайцева Ольга Москва, Россия
3 Нека Наталья Москва, Россия
4 Главный Судья Россия


